
Competition ID First Name Last Name Club Regional Team Level Age Group Vault Place Bars Place Beam Place Floor Place All Around Place

106DE Caden Cerminara MG Elite Delaware 8 Junior A 9.35 16 9.625 1 9.675 1 9.4 5 38.05 1

126VA Jamie Wright World Class Gymnastics Virginia 8 Junior A 9.5 7 9.6 2 9.475 7 9.45 1 38.025 2

141A1 Alisha Werlen Arena Gymnastics Inc. All Star 1 8 Junior A 9.4 13 9.45 8 9.575 3 9.45 2 37.875 3

107MD Paige Zancan Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior A 9.525 6 9.5 5 9.375 15 9.225 23 37.625 4

127VA Reagan Davis Excalibur Gymnastics Virginia 8 Junior A 9.35 17 9.375 11 9.525 5 9.25 19 37.5 5

113NJ Madison Vitolo North Stars Gymnastics Academy New Jersey 8 Junior A 9.35 18 9.35 12 9.4 12 9.325 12 37.425 6

116NJ Wells Fischer ENA Paramus New Jersey 8 Junior A 9.575 3 9.2 25 9.475 8 9.075 33 37.325 7

121PA Alyse Karenbauer Xquisite Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior A 9.575 4 9.225 24 9.15 31 9.35 10 37.3 8

138A1 Sophie Carpenter North Stars Gymnastics Academy All Star 1 8 Junior A 8.975 37 9.5 6 9.4 13 9.325 13 37.2 9

129VA Samantha Nickle World Class Gymnastics Virginia 8 Junior A 9.2 24 9.275 21 9.3 20 9.425 4 37.2 10

122PA Julia Daniele Ricochets Gymnastics Club Pennsylvania 8 Junior A 9.65 1 9 35 9.35 18 9.175 27 37.175 11

148A2 Emily Rogers Action Gymnastic Academy All Star 2 8 Junior A 9.25 21 9.525 3 9.4 14 8.95 39 37.125 12

144A2 Katie Song Will-Moor School of Gymnastics All Star 2 8 Junior A 8.9 38 9.45 9 9.425 11 9.35 11 37.125 13

108MD Teagan Tilbrook Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior A 9.4 14 9.3 19 9.2 27 9.225 24 37.125 14

118NJ Alexa Walters MG Elite New Jersey 8 Junior A 9.35 19 9.15 28 9.375 16 9.25 20 37.125 15

130VA Elizabeth Tucker Cardinal Gymnastics Virginia 8 Junior A 9.45 11 8.85 38 9.475 9 9.3 15 37.075 16

115NJ Ashlin Williams Will-Moor School of Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior A 9.6 2 9.25 23 8.875 38 9.275 17 37 17

128VA Cadence Gormley River City Youth Fitness Virginia 8 Junior A 9.15 30 9.275 22 9.2 28 9.325 14 36.95 18

112MD Leeiah Davis Win-Win Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior A 9.5 8 9.2 26 9.2 29 9.025 35 36.925 19

124PA Harlyn Tomlin Pittsburgh Northstars Pennsylvania 8 Junior A 9.575 5 9 36 9.275 21 9 37 36.85 20

120PA Madeline Komoroski Pittsburgh Northstars Pennsylvania 8 Junior A 9.1 35 9.125 30 9.375 17 9.2 25 36.8 21

140A1 Raleigh Moore Ocean Tumblers Gymnastics-Chesapeske All Star 1 8 Junior A 9.175 26 9.4 10 9.175 30 8.975 38 36.725 22

149WV Kathryn Scallon North Stars Gymnastics Academy West Virginia 8 Junior A 9.225 22 9.3 20 8.825 41 9.375 7 36.725 23

104DE Jenna Germond Off Limits Gymnastics and Cheer Delaware 8 Junior A 9.225 23 9.325 16 9 34 9.15 28 36.7 24

109MD Ashley Anderson Silver Stars Bowie Maryland 8 Junior A 9.475 9 9.325 17 8.475 48 9.4 6 36.675 25

119PA Katelyn Williams Prestige Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior A 9.125 33 9.525 4 9.55 4 8.35 49 36.55 26

125VA Ava Siegfeldt World Class Gymnastics Virginia 8 Junior A 9.425 12 9.35 13 8.975 35 8.675 47 36.425 27

111MD Holly Snyder Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. Maryland 8 Junior A 9.175 27 8.9 37 9.25 23 9.05 34 36.375 28

142A1 Alyssa Kramer Centre Elite Gymnastics Inc. All Star 1 8 Junior A 8.55 43 9.35 14 9.15 32 9.3 16 36.35 29

136WV Kennedy Brown Win-Win Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Junior A 9.125 34 9.325 18 8.95 36 8.95 40 36.35 30

110MD Skyy Henson Sportsplex Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior A 9.15 31 8.85 39 8.875 39 9.45 3 36.325 31

132WV Amanda Siskind Arena Gymnastics Inc. West Virginia 8 Junior A 9.475 10 9.1 31 9.325 19 8.375 48 36.275 32

105DE Taylor Tuohy Excalibur Gymnastics Delaware 8 Junior A 9.15 32 9.35 15 8.625 45 9.125 30 36.25 33

139A1 Taylor Leaman Prestige Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Junior A 9.2 25 9.05 34 8.65 44 9.25 21 36.15 34

137A1 Cindy Wang Win-Win Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Junior A 9.175 28 9.5 7 8.5 47 8.95 41 36.125 35

114NJ Gianna Mastellone MG Elite New Jersey 8 Junior A 9.175 29 7.85 48 9.675 2 9.375 8 36.075 36

117NJ Erin Flynn Will-Moor School of Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior A 8.2 46 9.1 32 9.5 6 9.25 22 36.05 37

123PA Molly Molosky Uzelac Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior A 8.2 47 9.15 29 9.25 24 9.375 9 35.975 38

131WV Annmarie Uhl Gymniks Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Junior A 8.85 40 8.7 41 9.075 33 9.275 18 35.9 39

134WV Annie Poniatowski Youth Sports, Virginia Training Center West Virginia 8 Junior A 8.875 39 9.1 33 8.85 40 9.025 36 35.85 40

146A2 Trinity Coley World Class Gymnastics All Star 2 8 Junior A 9.375 15 8.85 40 8.625 46 8.85 44 35.7 41

145A2 Lisa Shank Gymolympic Sports Academy All Star 2 8 Junior A 8.625 42 8.65 42 9.225 26 9.1 32 35.6 42

103DE Rebecca Lu Hill's Gymnastics Delaware 8 Junior A 9.3 20 7.65 49 9.45 10 9.125 31 35.525 43

143A2 Ava Andrews Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. All Star 2 8 Junior A 8.325 45 8.6 44 9.25 25 9.15 29 35.325 44

102DE Olivia Richardson Hill's Gymnastics Delaware 8 Junior A 8.35 44 9.175 27 8.95 37 8.85 45 35.325 45

135WV Jacklyn Kelly Xquisite Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Junior A 8.125 48 8.65 43 9.275 22 8.875 43 34.925 46

147A2 Madison Roseman Parkettes National Gymnastics Center All Star 2 8 Junior A 9 36 8.3 47 8.675 43 8.9 42 34.875 47

101DE Danielle McGonigle First State Gymnastics Delaware 8 Junior A 8.8 41 8.4 45 8.4 49 9.2 26 34.8 48



133WV Miah Allen Gymniks Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Junior A 7.55 49 8.35 46 8.8 42 8.8 46 33.5 49



Competition ID First Name Last Name Club Regional Team Level Age Group Vault Place Bars Place Beam Place Floor Place All Around Place

201DE Ashley Glynn First State Gymnastics Delaware 8 Junior B 9.425 8 9.625 1 9.575 1 9.35 9 37.975 1

228VA Paige Lingo Paragon Gymnastics of VA Virginia 8 Junior B 9.625 1 9.35 22 9.325 11 9.45 2 37.75 2

215NJ Amanda Scheuerman Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy New Jersey 8 Junior B 9.3 18 9.475 7 9.375 7 9.375 6 37.525 3

222PA Kailen Evans Prestige Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior B 9.525 5 9.475 8 9.1 20 9.35 10 37.45 4

219PA Sydney Wertz Xquisite Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior B 9.575 2 9.25 28 9.3 13 9.3 12 37.425 5

213NJ Kyra Martone Atlantic Coast Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior B 9.35 12 9.5 3 9.475 2 9.05 39 37.375 6

218NJ Eva Morrison Bright Stars Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior B 9.25 20 9.425 13 9.4 6 9.275 19 37.35 7

241A1 Lana Cepeda Head Over Heels All Star 1 8 Junior B 9.15 29 9.625 2 9.425 4 9.1 36 37.3 8

205DE Melanie Rodriguez Win-Win Gymnastics Delaware 8 Junior B 9.45 7 9.3 25 9.25 14 9.275 20 37.275 9

238A1 Sydney Eltringham Arena Gymnastics Inc. All Star 1 8 Junior B 9.15 30 9.375 19 9.325 12 9.425 3 37.275 10

214NJ Baylie Daniels US Gymnastics Development Center I New Jersey 8 Junior B 9.375 11 9.175 32 9.425 5 9.3 13 37.275 11

207MD Dorothy Campbell All Pro Gymnastics and Cheer Academy Maryland 8 Junior B 9.525 6 9.4 14 9.2 17 9.125 33 37.25 12

239A1 Gracie Weaver Uzelac Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Junior B 9.2 24 9.45 11 9.225 15 9.3 14 37.175 13

216NJ Renee Figueroa ENA Paramus New Jersey 8 Junior B 9.175 26 9.475 9 9.075 24 9.375 7 37.1 14

230VA Gracie Ayson Gymstrada Gymnastic School Virginia 8 Junior B 9.4 10 9.125 33 9.35 8 9.2 26 37.075 15

245A2 Gianna Vallone Berks East Gymnastics All Star 2 8 Junior B 9.275 19 9.375 20 9.075 25 9.3 15 37.025 16

212MD Victoria Gatzendorfer Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior B 9.325 15 9.45 12 8.825 35 9.375 8 36.975 17

227VA Adriana Hoffman Virginia Techniques Gymnastics Inc. Virginia 8 Junior B 9.325 16 9.35 23 9 27 9.25 21 36.925 18

240A1 Hannah Burke Capital Gymnastics National Center All Star 1 8 Junior B 9.25 21 9.4 15 8.75 39 9.5 1 36.9 19

221PA Maria Renee De La Paz Gonz Artistic Sports Academy Plus Pennsylvania 8 Junior B 9.55 4 9.05 36 9.1 21 9.125 34 36.825 20

237A1 Tilay Martin Sportsplex Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Junior B 9.35 14 9.5 4 8.65 42 9.3 16 36.8 21

242A1 Hailey Kanto AJS Pancott Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Junior B 9.35 13 9.1 35 9.2 18 9.15 31 36.8 22

209MD Joanna Welch Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior B 8.825 35 9.375 21 9.2 19 9.3 17 36.7 23

244A2 Ella Mockel ENA Paramus All Star 2 8 Junior B 9.175 27 9.25 29 8.875 33 9.325 11 36.625 24

217NJ Molly McAleavey Jersey Shore Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior B 8.35 45 9.4 16 9.45 3 9.4 4 36.6 25

225VA Lola Sepulveda Apollo Gymnastics Virginia 8 Junior B 9.575 3 9.25 30 8.8 36 8.95 42 36.575 26

229VA Kelly Fangyen Chantilly Academy Virginia 8 Junior B 8.8 37 9.5 5 9 28 9.25 22 36.55 27

210MD Sekai Jones Sportsplex Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior B 9.025 33 9.4 17 8.9 30 9.2 27 36.525 28

224PA Chamille O'hanlon Prestige Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior B 9.425 9 8.55 43 9.075 26 9.4 5 36.45 29

202DE Porsha Demby Will-Moor School of Gymnastics Delaware 8 Junior B 9.2 25 9.325 24 8.8 37 9.075 38 36.4 30

208MD Sydney Herz Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior B 8.7 39 9.4 18 9.1 22 9.175 29 36.375 31

211MD Grace Murray Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior B 9.175 28 9.225 31 8.75 40 9.05 40 36.2 32

220PA Sarah Mchugh AJS Pancott Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior B 9.25 22 9.5 6 8.8 38 8.625 46 36.175 33

246A2 Jennifer Olansen Gymstrada Gymnastic School All Star 2 8 Junior B 8.825 36 8.65 41 9.35 9 9.125 35 35.95 34

248A2 Olivia Pitzer Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD All Star 2 8 Junior B 9.225 23 8.6 42 8.9 31 9.225 23 35.95 35

204DE Melaina Carl Capital Gymnastics National Center Delaware 8 Junior B 8.8 38 9.125 34 8.75 41 9.15 32 35.825 36

206DE Abigail Connolly Force Sports Academy Delaware 8 Junior B 9.125 31 8.75 38 8.925 29 9.025 41 35.825 37

203DE Nicolette Horton Giant Gymnastics, Inc Delaware 8 Junior B 9.325 17 7.95 47 9.225 16 9.3 18 35.8 38

226VA Wendy Wilson Capital Gymnastics National Center Virginia 8 Junior B 8.85 34 8.75 39 8.85 34 9.2 28 35.65 39

236WV Ana Garippa Parkettes National Gymnastics Center West Virginia 8 Junior B 8.15 47 8.7 40 9.35 10 9.175 30 35.375 40

243A2 Julia Heckler Frederick Gymnastics Club All Star 2 8 Junior B 8.6 41 9.475 10 8.025 47 9.1 37 35.2 41

235WV Layla Hurley Rebounders Gymnastics, Inc. West Virginia 8 Junior B 8.6 42 9 37 8.4 46 8.95 43 34.95 42

232WV Madison Higgins Revolution Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Junior B 8.275 46 9.3 26 8.525 44 8.475 48 34.575 43

223PA Sophie Samuelson Aerials Gymnastics Team Pennsylvania 8 Junior B 9.125 32 9.3 27 6.875 48 9.225 24 34.525 44

231WV Taylor Openlander FlipStarz West Virginia 8 Junior B 8.425 44 7.75 48 9.1 23 9.225 25 34.5 45

233WV Olivia Spence AMP West Virginia 8 Junior B 8.7 40 8.4 44 8.425 45 8.75 44 34.275 46

234WV Emily Thompson Gym Dandys West Virginia 8 Junior B 8.55 43 8.35 45 8.575 43 8.7 45 34.175 47

247A2 Abigail White World Class Gymnastics All Star 2 8 Junior B 6.4 48 8.25 46 8.9 32 8.575 47 32.125 48



Competition ID First Name Last Name Club Regional Team Level Age Group Vault Place Bars Place Beam Place Floor Place All Around Place

307MD Sarah Cohen Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior C 9.55 2 9.4 10 9.375 6 9.5 1 37.825 1

319PA Sydney Seibert Berks Gymnastic Academy Pennsylvania 8 Junior C 9.35 9 9.5 5 9.475 3 9.3 10 37.625 2

340A1 Ryleigh Fuehrer Gymstrada Gymnastic School All Star 1 8 Junior C 9.3 15 9.55 2 9.35 8 9.375 5 37.575 3

313NJ Mariah Stephens Atlantic Coast Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior C 9.275 19 9.4 11 9.525 1 9.275 14 37.475 4

317NJ Kayla Williams ENA Paramus New Jersey 8 Junior C 9.25 20 9.55 3 9.375 7 9.275 15 37.45 5

323PA Haleigh Gibble Berks Gymnastic Academy Pennsylvania 8 Junior C 9.375 6 8.9 38 9.425 4 9.425 3 37.125 6

336WV Mallory Krock Gym Dandys West Virginia 8 Junior C 9.35 10 9.45 9 8.975 36 9.3 11 37.075 7

326VA Ryan McAuley GMS Gymnastics Institute Virginia 8 Junior C 9.45 3 9.225 24 9.225 15 9.15 28 37.05 8

327VA Rebecca Esser Capital Gymnastics National Center Virginia 8 Junior C 9.3 16 9.35 14 9.1 23 9.3 12 37.05 9

320PA Gabrielle Cox Berks Gymnastic Academy Pennsylvania 8 Junior C 9.3 17 9.225 25 9.125 21 9.325 7 36.975 10

303A3 Kenna Geibel AJS Pancott Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Junior C 9.6 1 9.125 31 9.25 14 8.975 39 36.95 11

309MD Mia Dinoto 1st Class Gymnastics Inc Maryland 8 Junior C 8.825 37 9.55 4 9.325 10 9.25 21 36.95 12

345A2 Lauren Morgan Parkettes National Gymnastics Center All Star 2 8 Junior C 9.1 30 9.5 6 9.075 26 9.2 25 36.875 13

314NJ Libby Howe Arena Gymnastics Inc. New Jersey 8 Junior C 9.225 21 9.575 1 9.5 2 8.5 46 36.8 14

332WV Caitlyn Dolan Action Gymnastic Academy West Virginia 8 Junior C 9.35 11 9 35 9.1 24 9.275 16 36.725 15

324PA Madison Zimmerman Energy Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior C 9.325 14 8.9 39 8.975 37 9.475 2 36.675 16

318NJ Christina Gagliano Devlin Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior C 9 34 9.15 27 9.325 11 9.2 26 36.675 17

310MD Brooke Alban Frederick Gymnastics Club Maryland 8 Junior C 9.3 18 9.3 22 8.8 42 9.275 17 36.675 18

339A1 Anna Richwine Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD All Star 1 8 Junior C 9.35 12 8.6 46 9.35 9 9.35 6 36.65 19

342A1 Samantha Noble Prestige Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Junior C 9.175 25 9 36 9.175 17 9.275 18 36.625 20

315NJ Jocelyn Moore Paramount Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior C 9.45 4 9.35 15 8.75 43 9.025 34 36.575 21

322PA Abbey Massage Artistic Sports Academy Plus Pennsylvania 8 Junior C 9.375 7 9.15 28 9 32 9.025 35 36.55 22

328VA Anna Grace Carns Virginia International Gymnastics School Virginia 8 Junior C 9.125 28 8.85 41 9.275 12 9.3 13 36.55 23

302A3 Cailey Spanitz Parkettes National Gymnastics Center All Star 3 8 Junior C 9.15 26 9.35 16 9 33 9 38 36.5 24

348A2 Abby Chesshire Silvia's Gymnastics LLC All Star 2 8 Junior C 9.35 13 8.9 40 9 34 9.175 27 36.425 25

306A3 Erica Mendoza Apollo Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Junior C 9.075 31 9.15 29 9.075 27 9.125 30 36.425 26

329VA Jenae Brooks Virginia International Gymnastics School Virginia 8 Junior C 9.125 29 9.1 33 9.075 28 9.125 31 36.425 27

330VA Caitlyn Schreiber Capital Gymnastics National Center Virginia 8 Junior C 9.225 22 8.85 42 9.175 18 9.15 29 36.4 28

337A1 Heidi Hartje Frederick Gymnastics Club All Star 1 8 Junior C 8.95 35 9.1 34 9.075 29 9.225 22 36.35 29

308MD Amaya Burns Sportsplex Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior C 8.525 41 9.475 7 8.95 38 9.325 8 36.275 30

301A3 Marguerite Mitchell Twisters Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Junior C 8.85 36 9.35 17 9 35 9.025 36 36.225 31

312MD Amiyah Rounds Twisters Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior C 8.475 42 9.35 18 9.05 30 9.275 19 36.15 32

316NJ Faith Furletti Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Junior C 8.45 43 9.15 30 9.225 16 9.275 20 36.1 33

311MD Brianna Lester Sportsplex Gymnastics Maryland 8 Junior C 8.55 39 9.35 19 8.85 41 9.325 9 36.075 34

343A2 Emily Burke Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. All Star 2 8 Junior C 9.15 27 9.225 26 8.525 47 9.1 33 36 35

321PA Natalie Murtagh Xquisite Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Junior C 8.225 46 9.35 20 9.1 25 9.225 23 35.9 36

347A2 Samantha Perry Action Gymnastic Academy All Star 2 8 Junior C 8.25 45 9.375 13 9.025 31 9.125 32 35.775 37

349A2 Kailey Ferri Silvia's Gymnastics LLC All Star 2 8 Junior C 9.225 23 9 37 8.6 44 8.95 40 35.775 38

346A2 Natalie Stauch WISC All Star 2 8 Junior C 9.4 5 7.75 48 9.275 13 9.225 24 35.65 39

335WV Piper Shields Frederick Gymnastics Club West Virginia 8 Junior C 9.375 8 8.7 43 8.375 48 8.95 41 35.4 40

304A3 Kaitlyn Adlassnig Head Over Heels All Star 3 8 Junior C 9.2 24 9.325 21 8.95 39 7.8 49 35.275 41

333WV Isabella Hoie Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc West Virginia 8 Junior C 9.075 32 9.3 23 8.05 49 8.65 45 35.075 42

344A2 Ciara Graham Future Stars Gymnastics Academy All Star 2 8 Junior C 9.025 33 8.65 45 9.175 19 8.225 48 35.075 43

305A3 Emily Waterman World Class Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Junior C 8.075 47 9.125 32 9.125 22 8.7 44 35.025 44

334WV Sophia Sokolowsky World Class Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Junior C 8.425 44 7.75 49 9.425 5 9.4 4 35 45

338A1 Shan'teria Myrick Star Bound Gymnastics Academy All Star 1 8 Junior C 8.55 40 8.4 47 8.9 40 8.725 43 34.575 46

341A1 Madison Bradley Frederick Gymnastics Club All Star 1 8 Junior C 8.6 38 8.675 44 8.575 46 8.25 47 34.1 47

331WV Camryn Irvin Gymniks Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Junior C 6.4 48 9.4 12 8.6 45 9.025 37 33.425 48



325VA Zoe Sheehan Capital Gymnastics National Center Virginia 8 Junior C XXX XXX 9.475 8 9.175 20 8.85 42 27.5 49



Competition ID First Name Last Name Club Regional Team Level Age Group Vault Place Bars Place Beam Place Floor Place All Around Place

407MD Mayah Morant Silver Stars Bowie Maryland 8 Senior A 9.6 4 9.5 1 9.35 4 9.325 7 37.775 1

434WV Susan Maranto Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. West Virginia 8 Senior A 9.575 8 9.45 5 9.375 2 9.375 5 37.775 2

422PA Ellen Collins Centre Elite Gymnastics Inc. Pennsylvania 8 Senior A 9.675 1 9.225 25 9.3 6 9.275 9 37.475 3

414NJ Julia Peters Devlin Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior A 9.35 15 9.425 8 9.175 14 9.475 1 37.425 4

413NJ Karissa Watson Atlantic Coast Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior A 9.525 9 9.3 18 9.225 9 9.3 8 37.35 5

408MD Breanna Titchener Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior A 9.5 10 9.5 2 9.2 12 9.025 38 37.225 6

411MD Sara Dugan Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. Maryland 8 Senior A 9.425 12 9 34 9.375 3 9.35 6 37.15 7

425VA Mia Rose Thackston Capital Gymnastics National Center Virginia 8 Senior A 9.625 3 9.15 27 9.125 18 9.225 14 37.125 8

409MD Elise Young All Pro Gymnastics and Cheer Academy Maryland 8 Senior A 9.325 18 9.425 9 9.225 10 9.15 23 37.125 9

443A2 Elizabeth Tran MarVaTeens Gymnastics, INC All Star 2 8 Senior A 9.3 20 9.425 10 9.175 15 9.2 16 37.1 10

423PA Jenna Fritz Parkettes National Gymnastics Center Pennsylvania 8 Senior A 9 33 9.45 6 9.425 1 9.2 17 37.075 11

420PA Jillian Troth Central Bucks School of Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Senior A 9.35 16 9.475 4 9.175 16 9.05 31 37.05 12

417NJ Alexis Palmieri Head Over Heels New Jersey 8 Senior A 9.325 19 9.4 11 9.075 21 9.2 18 37 13

404A3 Nicole Meza Hill's Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Senior A 9.375 14 9.5 3 9 25 8.95 41 36.825 14

435WV Rileigh Cardin Cumberland Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Senior A 9.6 5 8.9 37 9.225 11 9.05 32 36.775 15

427VA Hanna Zebdi G Force Gymnastics Virginia 8 Senior A 9.275 21 9.325 16 8.9 30 9.275 10 36.775 16

430VA Rachel Loomis GMS Gymnastics Institute Virginia 8 Senior A 9.4 13 9.375 14 8.8 33 9.1 27 36.675 17

437A1 Jordan Koch Unique Sports Academy All Star 1 8 Senior A 9 34 9.4 12 9.2 13 9.05 33 36.65 18

401A3 Danielle Sharpe Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center All Star 3 8 Senior A 9.5 11 9.1 31 9 26 8.975 39 36.575 19

416NJ Kate Green Atlantic Coast Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior A 9.025 32 9.275 20 9.1 20 9.15 24 36.55 20

415NJ Alexis Dell'Aquila ENA Paramus New Jersey 8 Senior A 8.925 38 8.9 38 9.275 7 9.4 3 36.5 21

410MD Alyssa Tompkins Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. Maryland 8 Senior A 8.575 42 9.3 19 9.175 17 9.4 4 36.45 22

438A1 Olivia Browns Giant Gymnastics, Inc All Star 1 8 Senior A 9.125 27 9.15 28 9.05 23 9.075 29 36.4 23

429VA Courtney Dickerson Apollo Gymnastics Virginia 8 Senior A 9.6 6 9.175 26 8.125 46 9.45 2 36.35 24

426VA Makayla Kauzlick Apollo Gymnastics Virginia 8 Senior A 9 35 9.25 22 8.75 35 9.275 11 36.275 25

428VA Caroline Cascadden APEX Virginia 8 Senior A 9.125 28 9.325 17 8.55 39 9.25 13 36.25 26

448A2 Hailey Harpster Centre Elite Gymnastics Inc. All Star 2 8 Senior A 8.7 41 9.25 23 9.125 19 9.15 25 36.225 27

433WV Abigail Bauer River City Youth Fitness West Virginia 8 Senior A 9.125 29 9.35 15 8.5 41 9.2 19 36.175 28

445A2 Meaghan Walt Ultimate Gymnastics LLC All Star 2 8 Senior A 9.275 22 9 35 8.775 34 9.05 34 36.1 29

403A3 Kylee Davis World Class Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Senior A 8.375 47 9.25 24 9.275 8 9.075 30 35.975 30

412MD Ava Greenfield Rebounders Gymnastics, Inc. Maryland 8 Senior A 8.975 36 9.075 32 8.7 36 9.225 15 35.975 31

405A3 Tia Myers Xquisite Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Senior A 9.1 31 8.95 36 8.85 32 8.9 43 35.8 32

439A1 Sarah Foster Berks East Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Senior A 9.225 24 8.35 42 9.075 22 9.1 28 35.75 33

440A1 Haley Hopkins Richmond Olympiad Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Senior A 9.125 30 9.15 29 8.55 40 8.925 42 35.75 34

446A2 Ellie Protzman Gymstrada Gymnastic School All Star 2 8 Senior A 8.5 43 9.4 13 9.025 24 8.8 46 35.725 35

441A1 Kristin Gettier APEX All Star 1 8 Senior A 9.2 25 9.15 30 8.475 42 8.85 45 35.675 36

406A3 Mia Palmer All-Star Athletics All Star 3 8 Senior A 8.825 39 8.7 39 8.925 29 9.175 22 35.625 37

444A2 Katie Massaro Cherry Hill Gymnastics Academy All Star 2 8 Senior A 9.35 17 9.05 33 8.275 45 8.9 44 35.575 38

419PA Gabriella Seeley Mannettes Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Senior A 9.65 2 8.25 44 8.35 44 9.275 12 35.525 39

402A3 Emma Tucker Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics - Pompton All Star 3 8 Senior A 8.5 44 8.35 43 9.35 5 9.15 26 35.35 40

442A1 Kasey Smith Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD All Star 1 8 Senior A 8.975 37 8.55 40 8.975 27 8.8 47 35.3 41

432WV Ashley Assante Devlin Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Senior A 8.475 45 8.5 41 8.675 37 9.05 35 34.7 42

447A2 Payton Vishneski Virginia Techniques Gymnastics Inc. All Star 2 8 Senior A 8.8 40 8.25 45 8.575 38 9.05 36 34.675 43

418NJ Brenna Anastario Top Flight Gymnastics Center New Jersey 8 Senior A 9.275 23 9.45 7 7.3 47 8.55 48 34.575 44

431WV Sophie Talkington Mountain Magic Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Senior A 8.45 46 7.95 46 8.375 43 9.2 20 33.975 45

424PA Abigail Cooper Silvia's Gymnastics LLC Pennsylvania 8 Senior A 9.6 7 7.75 47 7.1 48 8.975 40 33.425 46

421PA Mackenzie Clark Xquisite Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Senior A 9.15 26 6.05 48 8.975 28 9.05 37 33.225 47

436WV Sarah Mulreed Devlin Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Senior A 0 48 9.275 21 8.9 31 9.2 21 27.375 48



Competition ID First Name Last Name Club Regional Team Level Age Group Vault Place Bars Place Beam Place Floor Place All Around Place

525VA Jennifer Miller Capital Gymnastics National Center Virginia 8 Senior B 9.6 5 9.4 3 9.425 3 9.625 1 38.05 1

526VA Gillian Spencer Capital Gymnastics National Center Virginia 8 Senior B 9.5 9 9.375 6 9.375 8 9.475 2 37.725 2

507MD Julia Yee Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior B 9.5 10 9.4 4 9.45 1 9.25 10 37.6 3

527VA Madison Lieurance Ocean Tumblers Gymnastics-Chesapeske Virginia 8 Senior B 9.45 19 9.3 9 9.25 12 9.3 9 37.3 4

514NJ Samantha Ringel Paramount Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior B 9.5 11 9.225 11 9.425 4 9.075 35 37.225 5

510MD Kyla Maple North Shore Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior B 9.525 7 9.225 12 9.175 16 9.2 17 37.125 6

521PA Mareena Scalia Berks Gymnastic Academy Pennsylvania 8 Senior B 9.3 26 9.25 10 9.425 5 9.075 36 37.05 7

539A1 Kayla Long Paramount Sports Complex All Star 1 8 Senior B 9.2 30 9.2 15 9.3 10 9.35 5 37.05 8

545A2 Dani Young Uzelac Gymnastics All Star 2 8 Senior B 9.325 25 9.225 13 9.25 13 9.25 11 37.05 9

530VA Favour Davis Triple T Sports Center Virginia 8 Senior B 9.5 12 9.2 16 9.05 24 9.25 12 37 10

503A3 Sarah Adlassnig Head Over Heels All Star 3 8 Senior B 9.475 16 9.2 17 9.2 15 9.05 37 36.925 11

519PA Kourtney Stack Gymsport Athletic Center Pennsylvania 8 Senior B 9.4 22 8.9 24 9.4 6 9.2 18 36.9 12

508MD Kaia Russell Sportsplex Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior B 9.675 2 9.35 7 8.65 38 9.15 29 36.825 13

544A2 Sophia Gilligan US Gymnastics Development Center I All Star 2 8 Senior B 9.425 20 9 22 9.1 21 9.2 19 36.725 14

516NJ RaeAnna Schutz Bright Stars Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior B 8.75 41 9.4 5 9.25 14 9.2 20 36.6 15

523PA Brenna Leister Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD Pennsylvania 8 Senior B 9.5 13 8.9 25 9 29 9.15 30 36.55 16

517NJ Kelly Brady Paramount Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior B 9.525 8 8.75 28 9.125 19 9.05 38 36.45 17

536WV Morgan Reich Gymstrada Gymnastic School West Virginia 8 Senior B 9.475 17 9.475 1 8.3 44 9.2 21 36.45 18

543A2 Raegan Hare Harford Gymnastics Club Inc. All Star 2 8 Senior B 9.15 34 9.1 20 8.975 31 9.2 22 36.425 19

512MD Toni Martin Elite Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior B 9.375 23 8.75 29 8.925 33 9.35 6 36.4 20

548A2 Sascha Gibson Team Lightning All Star 2 8 Senior B 9.7 1 8.8 27 8.625 40 9.225 14 36.35 21

520PA Amanda Serapiglia Gymkhana Inc. Pennsylvania 8 Senior B 8.25 46 9.325 8 9.4 7 9.375 3 36.35 22

542A1 Alivia Flexer Dynamats Gymnastics Center All Star 1 8 Senior B 9.625 3 8.35 40 9.125 20 9.1 31 36.2 23

515NJ Haley English Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior B 8.8 40 9.15 18 9.05 25 9.2 23 36.2 24

546A2 Ashley Wilkins APEX All Star 2 8 Senior B 9.25 28 9.125 19 9.05 26 8.7 47 36.125 25

532WV Emily Brock Mountain Magic Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Senior B 9.275 27 8.75 30 8.9 35 9.175 26 36.1 26

529VA Rachel McGraw Ocean Tumblers Gymnastics-Chesapeske Virginia 8 Senior B 9.2 31 8.9 26 8.625 41 9.35 7 36.075 27

502A3 Gracie Ford Harford Gymnastics Club Inc. All Star 3 8 Senior B 9.375 24 8.6 33 9.15 18 8.9 45 36.025 28

528VA River Stone APEX Virginia 8 Senior B 9.625 4 8.5 37 8.775 37 9.1 32 36 29

504A3 Kayla Staquet Silvia's Gymnastics LLC All Star 3 8 Senior B 9.175 32 8.55 36 9.325 9 8.95 42 36 30

537A1 Khalila Shabazz Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. All Star 1 8 Senior B 9.475 18 8.25 41 9.075 22 9.175 27 35.975 31

538A1 Upasna Parikh La Gymnastique All Star 1 8 Senior B 8.925 39 8.45 38 9.275 11 9.2 24 35.85 32

513NJ Isabella Alcaraz Rising Stars Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior B 9.15 35 9.425 2 8.125 48 9.1 33 35.8 33

509MD Lillian Smith Hill's Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior B 8.675 42 8.6 34 9.45 2 9.05 39 35.775 34

518NJ Kaylen Summer Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer New Jersey 8 Senior B 9.6 6 7.85 43 9 30 9.175 28 35.625 35

540A1 Bryn Geiger World Class Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Senior B 9.225 29 9.05 21 8.15 47 9.2 25 35.625 36

506A3 Kylie Warren Woods Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Senior B 9.5 14 8.75 31 8.2 46 9.05 40 35.5 37

534WV Hope Handlin Head Over Heels West Virginia 8 Senior B 8.575 43 8.75 32 9.05 27 9.1 34 35.475 38

522PA Rachael Bieler Paramount Sports Complex Pennsylvania 8 Senior B 8.25 47 9.225 14 8.65 39 9.225 15 35.35 39

524PA Tessa Moran-Santagelo Berks East Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Senior B 9.425 21 7.25 46 9.175 17 9.375 4 35.225 40

547A2 Holly Conkling Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc All Star 2 8 Senior B 9.1 36 8.925 23 8.325 43 8.8 46 35.15 41

535WV Angelina Pachuilo Paramount Sports Complex West Virginia 8 Senior B 9.175 33 8.6 35 8.225 45 9.05 41 35.05 42

505A3 Brianna Reinert Pittsburgh Northstars All Star 3 8 Senior B 9.075 37 7.65 44 9.025 28 9.25 13 35 43

531WV Alejandra Ditchen Maverick Gymnastics Club West Virginia 8 Senior B 8.95 38 8.45 39 8.925 34 8.6 48 34.925 44

501A3 Sophia Binsol Unique Sports Academy All Star 3 8 Senior B 8.575 44 7.5 45 8.95 32 9.225 16 34.25 45

533WV Sidney Rudolph Premier Olympic Gymnastics Academy West Virginia 8 Senior B 8.3 45 7.9 42 9.075 23 8.95 43 34.225 46

511MD Alyssa Chappell Flips Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior B 9.5 15 5.8 47 8.45 42 8.925 44 32.675 47

541A1 Lauren Modola Devlin Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Senior B XXX XXX XXX XXX 8.875 36 9.35 8 18.225 48



Competition ID First Name Last Name Club Regional Team Level Age Group Vault Place Bars Place Beam Place Floor Place All Around Place

620PA Jasmine Rowe TNT Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Senior C 9.475 8 9.1 9 9.15 9 9.5 1 37.225 1

614NJ Jillian Dean Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior C 9.725 1 9.475 2 8.9 23 9.025 32 37.125 2

610MD Faith Wilson Frederick Gymnastics Club Maryland 8 Senior C 9.35 15 9.35 4 9 18 9.125 19 36.825 3

617NJ Stella Pashaian Paramount Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior C 9.45 11 8.95 19 9.225 3 9.1 24 36.725 4

628VA Carolyn Brown-Kaiser Arlington Aerials Virginia 8 Senior C 9.4 12 8.7 27 9.125 12 9.425 2 36.65 5

604A3 Suzy Whiteman Gymkhana Inc. All Star 3 8 Senior C 8.8 29 9.6 1 9.2 6 9 37 36.6 6

641A1 Amani Sheard Thunder Cats All Star 1 8 Senior C 9.475 9 8.85 22 8.975 20 9.25 8 36.55 7

621PA Ryan Wagner Metzler's Gymnastic Center Pennsylvania 8 Senior C 9.275 17 9 15 9.15 10 9.025 33 36.45 8

613NJ Martina Diehl Atlantic Coast Gymnastics New Jersey 8 Senior C 8.6 34 9.4 3 9.3 1 9.125 20 36.425 9

607MD Meghan Manno Harford Gymnastics Club Inc. Maryland 8 Senior C 9.025 25 9.225 7 8.875 24 9.275 7 36.4 10

642A1 Gabriella Oliveira Central Bucks School of Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Senior C 9.3 16 8.85 23 9 19 9.2 11 36.35 11

622PA Samantha Benovic Team Lightning Pennsylvania 8 Senior C 9.55 3 8.45 35 8.875 25 9.4 3 36.275 12

623PA Maria Deluca Off Limits Gymnastics and Cheer Pennsylvania 8 Senior C 9.7 2 8.15 43 9.05 14 9.3 6 36.2 13

612MD Kaitlin Dabney Docksiders Gymnastics Inc. Maryland 8 Senior C 9.125 19 8.7 28 9.05 15 9.325 5 36.2 14

625VA Olivia Zavrel Arlington Aerials Virginia 8 Senior C 8.7 31 9.325 5 8.95 22 9.2 12 36.175 15

601A3 Grace Haataja Cardinal Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Senior C 9.5 6 8.3 40 9.225 4 8.975 40 36 16

611MD Elena Quartararo Unique Sports Academy Maryland 8 Senior C 9.075 22 9.075 10 8.775 29 9.05 29 35.975 17

629VA Cailyn Lager Arlington Aerials Virginia 8 Senior C 9.5 7 8.45 36 9.15 11 8.85 43 35.95 18

645A2 Tracy Johnson Metzler's Gymnastic Center All Star 2 8 Senior C 8.7 32 9 16 9.2 7 9.025 34 35.925 19

609MD Clare Hall Silver Stars Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior C 8.25 43 9.275 6 9.2 8 9.15 16 35.875 20

626VA Sierra Baxter Richmond Olympiad Gymnastics Virginia 8 Senior C 8.85 28 9.05 11 8.45 41 9.4 4 35.75 21

616NJ Nicole Storbeck Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer New Jersey 8 Senior C 8.775 30 9.05 12 8.65 32 9.25 9 35.725 22

619PA Sarah Landsman AJS Pancott Gymnastics Pennsylvania 8 Senior C 9.475 10 8.4 39 8.825 27 9 38 35.7 23

643A2 Mia Williams 1st Class Gymnastics Inc All Star 2 8 Senior C 8.475 36 8.7 29 9.3 2 9.125 21 35.6 24

635WV Phil Ann Dixon Roth's CrossPoint Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Senior C 9.225 18 8.9 21 8.6 34 8.85 44 35.575 25

605A3 Madalyn Navarro Cumberland Gymnastics All Star 3 8 Senior C 9.4 13 8.65 30 8.475 39 9.025 35 35.55 26

603A3 Stephanie Marchese Middlesex Gymnastics Academy All Star 3 8 Senior C 9.025 26 8.65 31 9.025 16 8.775 46 35.475 27

608MD Samantha Taylor ACPR Gymnastics Maryland 8 Senior C 9.1 21 8.6 32 8.8 28 8.925 41 35.425 28

639A1 Vanessa Baker Mannettes Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Senior C 9.125 20 8.45 37 8.7 31 9.1 25 35.375 29

644A2 Jennie Korb Arlington Aerials All Star 2 8 Senior C 8.4 38 9 17 8.85 26 9.125 22 35.375 30

618NJ Nicole Kaplun US Gymnastics Development Center I New Jersey 8 Senior C 9.55 4 8.8 24 7.75 46 9.175 14 35.275 31

615NJ Emily Ferrarese Go for the Gold New Jersey 8 Senior C 8.975 27 8.8 25 8.55 35 8.925 42 35.25 32

630VA Lindsey Wead Aerial East Gymnastics Virginia 8 Senior C 8.65 33 8.95 20 8.55 36 9.05 30 35.2 33

636WV Marisa Daugherty Arlington YMCA West Virginia 8 Senior C 9.4 14 9.2 8 7.75 47 8.825 45 35.175 34

638A1 Maggie Cooney Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc All Star 1 8 Senior C 8.275 42 8.45 38 9.225 5 9.2 13 35.15 35

640A1 Maren Sword Ocean Tumblers Gymnastics-Chesapeske All Star 1 8 Senior C 8.325 40 8.8 26 8.625 33 9.15 17 34.9 36

637A1 Tiahna Mitchell ACPR Gymnastics All Star 1 8 Senior C 9.05 23 8.6 33 7.8 45 9.225 10 34.675 37

633WV Maddie Lankford Gymniks Gymnastics West Virginia 8 Senior C 8.3 41 8.05 44 8.975 21 9.075 27 34.4 38

632WV Kaelin Withrow Maverick Gymnastics Club West Virginia 8 Senior C 8.6 35 8.5 34 8.475 40 8.75 48 34.325 39

647A2 Nicole Maldonado Gymnastics Unlimited All Star 2 8 Senior C 8.175 44 8.25 41 8.75 30 9.05 31 34.225 40

627VA Samantha Brendle GMS Gymnastics Institute Virginia 8 Senior C 7.9 46 9 18 8.275 42 9 39 34.175 41

631WV Madison Argabrite FlipStarz West Virginia 8 Senior C 8.4 39 8.2 42 8.5 37 9.025 36 34.125 42

634WV Joy Pauley Maverick Gymnastics Club West Virginia 8 Senior C 8.15 45 7.65 45 8.5 38 8.775 47 33.075 43

646A2 Laney Hutchens Roanoke Academy Of Gymnastics All Star 2 8 Senior C 7.85 47 9.05 13 7 48 9.1 26 33 44

648A2 Sarah Loughery Silvia's Gymnastics LLC All Star 2 8 Senior C 9.05 24 6.6 46 8 44 9.175 15 32.825 45

606A3 Meghan Kolpien Ocean Tumblers Gymnastics-Chesapeske All Star 3 8 Senior C 8.425 37 6.55 47 8.2 43 9.075 28 32.25 46

624PA Anna Clifton United Sports Academy Pennsylvania 8 Senior C 9.525 5 XXX XXX 9.125 13 9.15 18 27.8 47

602A3 Grace Damico Harford Gymnastics Club Inc. All Star 3 8 Senior C 0 48 9.05 14 9.025 17 9.125 23 27.2 48


